10.

11.

Position

Environmental Program Manager

Program Manager I, California
Bay-Delta Authority

Executive Officer, Delta
Conservancy

Program Manager |, California Bay-
Delta Authority

Environmental Scientist, Range C
Staff Services Manager |

Senior Environmental Scientist
(Specialist)

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Environmental Scientist, Range A

Environmental Scientist, Range A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta
Conservancy

Subdivision

Total Wages

$160,974

$153,149

$134,938

$112,881

$68,252

$67,941

$62,273

$42,595

$30,209

$17,918

$15,284



