	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Program Manager II		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$160,974
2.	Program Manager III, California Bay-Delta Authority		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$153,149
3.	Executive Officer, Delta Conservancy		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$134,938
4.	Program Manager I, California Bay- Delta Authority		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$112,881
5.	Environmental Scientist, Range C		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$68,252
6.	Staff Services Manager I		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$67,941
7.	Senior Environmental Scientist (Specialist)		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$62,273
8.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$42,595
9.	Environmental Scientist, Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$30,209
10.	Environmental Scientist, Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$17,918
11.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A		Sacramento-San Joaquin Delta Conservancy		\$15,284